
ABSTRACT OF VOTES

STAI'F] OII ILLINOIS
COUNTY OI MASON

)

I, Suunrer Brown, County Clelk of Mason County, do hereby celti! that on April 15rh 2025, I catrvassed the returns ol lhe

Consolidated Elcction held on April 1", 2025, and do ploclahl that a total of 335 voters rcquested aud feceived ballots atld I do

firrthel certily lhal the tbllowjng list of candidates each received the lrurlrber of yotes rccorded to him or her fol the oflice listed

belorv,

MIDWEST CENTRAL CUSD NO, I9I BOARD MEMBER

CANDIDATE VOTES

224
221
155

264
226

Jay Blair
Alyssa Bennett
Stephen E Belrrhardt
Scott Dierker
Heather Friedrich

I further certify thal the above is a true and complete Abstmct ofVotes and ryas confirned h my presence this l5'i day of April,
2025.

f*TZJn zn@-i;2,ovn.-t
SUMMER BROWN. MASON COUNTY CLERK

*To see a report olthe returns (votes receiv€d) by plccinct, plense reflr lo tho Statcnrcnl of Voles Casl-Fi[0] CanYass.

NO'l E: "Each local canvassing bonrd shall irnmediately tmnsmit o signcd copy or ofiginill dupiicalg of its conlple(e Abslftct ofVoles to

cnch election authority havilg jurisdiction over any ofthc respecti!e politicol subdivision, and to lhe Stale Board ofElcctiols,.." (10 ILCS 5/22-

r)


