## ABSTRACT OF VOTES

STATE OF ILLINOIS	)
COUNTY OF MASON	) ss

I, Summer Brown, County Clerk of Mason County, do hereby certify that on April 15th, 2025, I canvassed the returns of the Consolidated Election held on April 1st, 2025, and do proclaim that a total of 335 voters requested and received ballots and I do further certify that the following list of candidates each received the number of votes recorded to him or her for the office listed below.

## MIDWEST CENTRAL CUSD NO. 191 BOARD MEMBER

CANDIDATE	VOTES
Jay Blair	224
Alyssa Bennett	221
Stephen E Bernhardt	155
Scott Dierker	264
Heather Friedrich	226

I further certify that the above is a true and complete Abstract of Votes and was confirmed in my presence this 15th day of April, 2025.

Timment Grown

SUMMER BROWN, MASON COUNTY CLERK

\*To see a report of the returns (votes received) by precinct, please refer to the Statement of Votes Cast-Final Canvass.

NOTE: "Each local canvassing board shall immediately transmit a signed copy or original duplicate of its complete Abstract of Votes to each election authority having jurisdiction over any of the respective political subdivision, and to the State Board of Elections..." (10 ILCS 5/22-18)